Date

Start

Monday, April 8, 2019

Monday, April 15, 2019
Monday, April 22, 2019
Monday, April 29, 2019
Monday, May 6, 2019

Monday, May 13, 2019
Monday, May 20, 2019
Tuesday, May 28, 2019
Monday, June 3, 2019

Monday, June 10, 2019

Monday, June 17, 2019

Route Sweeping Schedule 2019

End

Friday, April 12, 2019
Thursday, April 18, 2019
Friday, April 26, 2019
Friday, May 3, 2019
Friday, May 10, 2019
Friday, May 17, 2019
Friday, May 24, 2019
Friday, May 31, 2019
Friday, June 7, 2019
Friday, June 14, 2019

Friday, June 21, 2019

Area

Business District / Town Center
2&4

6 & 21 (west)

8, 12 & 21 (east)

3&7

5,19 & 18 (east)

9&11

10& 14

13 & 15

17 & 18 (west)

16 & 20



